PRIX DES DRIVES - 2021

CODE AL VILLE ENSEIGNE

622

ACHICOURT

INTERMARCHE SUPER

AIRE-SUR-LA-LYS
CARREFOUR
E. LECLERC DRIVE
AIX-NOULETTE
CARREFOUR MARKET
ANNAY
SUPER CASINO
ARRAS
CARREFOUR MARKET
ATTIN
E. LECLERC DRIVE
AUBIGNY-EN-ARTOIS
CARREFOUR MARKET

AUCHEL

CARREFOUR MARKET
AUCHY-LES-MINES

CARREFOUR
AUXI-LE-CHATEAU
INTERMARCHE SUPER
AVESNES-LE-COMTE
CARREFOUR MARKET
J:\Vi[e]
CARREFOUR MARKET
BAPAUME
CARREFOUR MARKET
E. LECLERC DRIVE
INTERMARCHE SUPER
BARALLE
HYPER U
BARLIN
CARREFOUR MARKET
BEAURAINS
CARREFOUR MARKET
BEAURAINVILLE

CARREFOUR MARKET



BERCK

BETHUNE

BEUVRY

BIACHE-SAINT-VAAST

BREBIERES

BRUAY-LA-BUISSIERE

BULLY-LES-MINES

CARVIN

COURRIERES

cucQ

DAINVILLE

DIVION

ELEU-DIT-LEAUWETTE

FRESNES-LES-MONTAUBAN

FREVENT

HAILLICOURT

HERLIN-LE-SEC

CARREFOUR
CARREFOUR MARKET

CARREFOUR MARKET
CARREFOUR MARKET
AUCHAN DRIVE

E. LECLERC DRIVE

SUPER U

E. LECLERC DRIVE

CORA DRIVE
E. LECLERC DRIVE

CARREFOUR MARKET
INTERMARCHE SUPER

INTERMARCHE SUPER
E. LECLERC DRIVE

CORA DRIVE

INTERMARCHE SUPER

E. LECLERC DRIVE

CARREFOUR MARKET

AUCHAN DRIVE

CHRONODRIVE

CARREFOUR MARKET

E. LECLERC DRIVE

CARREFOUR MARKET

CARREFOUR MARKET

CARREFOUR MARKET



LAMBRES

LAVENTIE

LE TOUQUET-PARIS-PLAGE

LENS

LIEVIN

LILLERS

LOISON-SOUS-LENS

LOOS-EN-GOHELLE

MARCONNELLE

MARLES-LES-MINES

MERICOURT

NOEUX-LES-MINES

NOYELLES-GODAULT

NOYELLES-SOUS-LENS

RANG-DU-FLIERS

ROUVROY

SAINTE-CATHERINE

SAINT-NICOLAS

E. LECLERC DRIVE

CARREFOUR MARKET

INTERMARCHE SUPER

SUPER CASINO

CARREFOUR MARKET
INTERMARCHE EXPRESS

CARREFOUR MARKET

CARREFOUR
E. LECLERC DRIVE

CARREFOUR MARKET
E. LECLERC DRIVE

E. LECLERC DRIVE

INTERMARCHE HYPER

INTERMARCHE SUPER
CARREFOUR MARKET

INTERMARCHE SUPER

INTERMARCHE SUPER

CARREFOUR MARKET

E. LECLERC DRIVE

AUCHAN DRIVE

INTERMARCHE SUPER

INTERMARCHE SUPER

CARREFOUR MARKET

INTERMARCHE SUPER

E. LECLERC DRIVE



SAINT-POL-SUR-TERNOISE
INTERMARCHE SUPER

VENDIN-LES-BETHUNE
CARREFOUR MARKET

VENDIN-LE-VIEIL
CORA DRIVE

VERQUIN
INTERMARCHE SUPER

VERTON
CARREFOUR MARKET

VITRY-EN-ARTOIS
SUPER U

WINGLES

INTERMARCHE SUPER
CARREFOUR MARKET



MOYENNE NATIONALI

ADRESSE CP PRIX DU EPICERIE
PANIER
Rue du 19 Mars 1962 62217 345 € P
CCdu Val de Lys - Rue du Bois 62120 345 € P
Rue de Constantinople 62120 335 € PP
CC ZAC Epinette 62160 351 € |
53, Rue Joseph Mattei 62880 366 € [ |
Rue des Rosati 62000 354 € u
1, Route Nationale 39 62170 335€ PP
50, Rue Georges Lamiot 62690 353 € |
Rue d'Allouagne 62260 347 € u
ZAC des Flandres 62138 346 € P
1 place de la Gare 62390 342 € P
1000, Rue d'Arras 62810 355 € u
14, Rue René Lannoy 62210 350 € u
Rue des Fréres Davion 62450 347 € P
Lieu-dit la fabrique a sucre 62450 335€ PP
Faubourg de Péronne 62450 340 € P
CC - Vallée de la Sensée 62860 351 € P
ZA Actigreen RD179E1 - Lieu-dit la Verte Plaine 62620 352 € P
Route de Tilloy 62217 348 € P
Rue du 21 Mai 1940 62990 358 € |



940, Avenue de Verdun
41, Rue Soubitez

Rue Fernand Bar
655, Rue de Lille
Rue Pierre de Coubertin

Rue Lamendin - ZA Moulin

Rue du Maréchal Foch

3, Rue Jean Monnet - Parc d'activités Horizon 2000

1115, avenue de la Libération
Rue Jean Joseph Etienne Lenoir

18, Rue Casimir Beugnet
Rue Casimir Beugnet

Rue du Vieux Chateau
Route de Provin

Route Nationale 319

635, Avenue Francois Godin

18 bis, Route de Doullens

16, Rue Pierre Bachelet

Parc des Bonnettes Rue Willy Brandt

Rue Gabriel Péri

Rue du 11 Novembre

5000, Carrefour de I'Artois

5, Rue Jules Ferry

2, Rue des Trois Moulins

Rue Emile Zola

62600
62600

62400
62400
62400

62660

62118

62117

62700
62700

62160
62160

62220
62220

62710

62780

62000

62460

62161

62300

62400

62490

62270

62310

62940

346 €
349 €

354 €
349 €
360 €

335€

351€

333 €

360 €
335€

347 €
343 €

339€
336 €

360 €

343 €

335 €

353 €

355 €

357 €

353 €

334 €

357 €

353 €

352 €
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159, Rue de Canteraine - Route Nationale 916

Rue de I'Eglise de Berguette - Carrefour Croix Racine

Rue Witternesse RN 43

55-59, Rue Robert Parfait

CC Georges Besse
77, Rue Saint Jean

162, Rue Alfred Maés

2, Rue Marie Lietard
Rue du Docteur Piette

Route Nationale 43
1 boulevard de la Liberté

193, Route de Lille

Rue du Grand Mont

Rue Grand Marais - RN 39
Route Nationale

Rue Louis Pasteur

Avenue du 10 Mars

Route de Boulogne

Rue Léon Blum

Rue de Beaumont

87 rue Jean Monnet - ZA Légere

CD 917

Route de Drocourt

Route de Béthune

Route de Lille - Val de Scarpe

62130

62330

62120

62840

62520
62520

62300

62800
62800

62190
62190

62218

62750

62140
62140

62540

62680

62152

62290

62950

62221

62180

62320

62223

62223

332 €

348 €

345 €

394 €

350 €
388 €

352 €

348 €
334 €

348 €
335 €

334 €

341 €

343 €
348 €

343 €

341 €

348 €

335€

357 €

344 €

345 €

345 €

343 €

334 €

=
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Route de Béthune

Route Nationale

Route Nationale 47, Route de |a Bassee

ZAC du Beaupré D937

Les Allées - CD 143

Route de Brebieres

45, Rue André Pezé
87, Rue de Meurchin

62130

62232

62880

62131

62180

62490

62410
62410

343 €

352 €

362 €

340 €

357 €

350 €

344 €
350 €
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LEGENDE

Trés bon
Bon
Moyen
Médiocre
Mauvais

ok
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